
AACSB TEAM MEMBERS aacsbwneiz@umk.pl

No NAME AND SURNAME UNIT PHONE E-MAIL

1 dr Dorota Górecka - Team Leader
The Department of Applied Informatics and Mathematics in 

Economics
+48 56 611-46-06 dgorecka@umk.pl

2 mgr Adam Czajkowski Foreign Languages Centre +48 56 611-42-12 adczajk@umk.pl

3 mgr Barbara Jóźwik FESM Administration +48 56 611-48-92 b_jozwik@umk.pl

4 mgr Karolina Strychalska FESM Administration +48 56 611-22-81 karolina.strychalska@umk.pl

5 dr Paweł Cegliński The Department of Business Excellence +48 56 611-48-86 pceglinski@umk.pl

6 dr Ewa Chojnacka - support The Department of Financial Accounting +48 56 611-46-50 echoj@umk.pl

7 mgr Anna Forney The Department of Economics anna.forney@umk.pl

8 dr Patrycja Gulak-Lipka The Department of Business Excellence +48 56 611-46-12 pgl@umk.pl

9 dr Katarzyna Liczmańska-Kopcewicz - Head of the Section The Department of Enterprise Management +48 56 611-46-35 kliczmanska@umk.pl

10 dr Iwona Wasielewska-Marszałkowska The Department of Logistics iwasielewska@umk.pl

11 dr Paweł Brzustewicz The Department of Organisational Behaviour and Marketing +48 56 611-48-80 pbrzustewicz@umk.pl

12 mgr Maciej Chodziński The Department of Financial Management 267037@doktorant.umk.pl

13 dr Mariusz Czupich The Department of Economic Policy and Regional Studies +48 56 611-46-04 czupich@umk.pl

14 dr Marcin Fałdziński The Department of Econometrics and Statistics +48 56 611-47-18 marf@umk.pl

15 dr Maria Kola-Bezka - Head of the Section The Department of Economic Policy and Regional Studies +48 56 611-46-26 mkola@umk.pl

16 dr Iwona Müller-Frączek The Department of Econometrics and Statistics +48 56 611-47-18 muller@umk.pl

17 dr Jarosław Oczki The Department of Human Resource Management +48 56 611-22-01 joczki@umk.pl

18 dr Iwona Salejko-Szyszczak FESM Administration +48 56 611-46-23 iwonasal@umk.pl

19 dr Małgorzata Szałucka The Department of Investment and Real Estate +48 56 611-48-98 m.szalucka@umk.pl

20 dr Aleksandra Banaszkiewicz The Department of Management Accounting +48 56 611-47-65 Aleksandra.Banaszkiewicz@umk.pl

21 dr Andrzej Geise - support The Department of Econometrics and Statistics +48 56 611-46-10 a.geise@umk.pl

22 dr Barbara Józefowicz - Head of the Section The Department of Business Excellence +48 56 611-48-85 Barbara.Jozefowicz@umk.pl

23 dr Ewa Makowska The Department of Management Accounting +48 56 611-47-79 ewa.makowska@umk.pl

24 mgr Milena Miszewska FESM Administration +48 56 611-46-14 milenam@umk.pl

Strategic Management and Innovation – standards 1-2

Thought Leadership, Engagement and Societal Impact – standardy 3, 7-9

Learner Success – standardy 4-6

mailto:aacsbwneiz@umk.pl


No NAME AND SURNAME UNIT PHONE E-MAIL

25 mgr Maja Piesiewicz The Department of Financial Accounting maja.piesiewicz@umk.pl

26 dr Łukasz Topolewski The Department of Economics lukasz.topolewski@umk.pl

27 dr Ewa Zdunek-Rosa The Department of Econometrics and Statistics +48 56 611-47-84 ezdunek@umk.pl
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